
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
17 

179 
72 

2 
80 
75 
45 
42 
35 
97 

8 
14 

13 
21 

827 

Name 
Honza Rieger 
Jan Wagenknecht 
Lubomír Škarda 
Iliev Tsvetan 
Matus Ryba 
Ralf Gläser 
Josef Hrdlička 
Frank Thalmann 
Radek Kroupa 
Markus Dietze 
Kay Hähner 
Zdeněk Petan 

Tomáš Pavel 
Detlef Schulze 
Libor Neckař 

Class 
D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D5 

D5 

D5 

D5 

D4 

D1 

D2 

D2 

D4 

D2 

D4 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

Total Tm 
20:18.977 
20:21.215 
21:11.012 
21:12.043 
21:40.934 
22:15.498 
22:20.113 
21:07.749 
22:13.494 
22:28.638 
20:25.566 
21:40.935 

Best Tm 
2:00.933 
2:00.590 
2:05.549 
2:06.013 
2:07.731 
2:11.937 
2:11.531 
2:19.108 
2:26.017 
2:25.204 
2:30.945 
2:39.887 

Z e m ě / S t a te  
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
BLG 
SVK 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 

CZ 
DE 
CZ 

Název teamu 
Rieger Motorsport 
SBM Motorsport 
Škardis Motorsport 
Motor Kart Racing 
Brutal Fish Racing team 
RG Racing 
JMT Racing 
Jacky Racing 
KR Motorsport 
GF Motorsport 
Hähner Motorsport 
Chabrmotorsport 

Classic Racing 
Heidicke Motorsport 
Lander Racing team 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.238 

Avg. Speed 

174,894 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.590 

Best Speed 

176,791 

Best Lap by 

179 - Jan Wagenknecht 

 

Printed: 16.08.2023 13:46:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 
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Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

HANKOOK CARBONIACUP - SK 
Závod 2 

Skupina D 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:09:24 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

09.08.2023 17:00 

 HANKOOK CARBONIACUP
                    PANATTONI RACING DAY


